

371943 - Simplot Traditional Potatoes Hash Brown Patties 6/5lb

Rich potato flavor that customers love ;Carton is pre-printed and retail ready ;Easy portion control ;Holds well on food bar or in deli cases



MARKETING



PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS



Code		Dist Prod Code		GTIN		Calculated Pack	
10071179430018		371943		10071179430018		6/5 lbs	
Brand			Brand Owner		GPC Description		
Simplot Traditional Potatoes			J. R. Simplot Company		Vegetables - Prepared/Processed (Frozen)		
Gross Weight	Net Weight	Case/Catch Weight		Country Of Origin		Kosher	Child Nutrition
32 LBR	30 LBR	No		United States		Undeclared	No
Shipping							
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHI	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To	
16 INH	13 INH	12.125 INH	1.4595 FTQ	9x7	730 Days	-10 FAH / 10 FAH	
Traceability Regulation							
Regulation Type Code			Regulatory Act	Trade Item Regulation Compliant		Regulation Restrictions and Descriptors	
BUY_AMERICAN_PROVISION_USDA			N/A	N/A		N/A	

HANDLING SUGGESTIONS



Keep frozen 0°F or below

ALLERGENS



C = 'Contains' ; MC = 'May Contain' ; N = 'Free From' ; UN = 'Undeclared' ; 30 = 'Free From Not Tested' ; 50 = 'Derived from Ingredients' ; 60 = 'Not Derived From Ingredients' ; NI = 'No Info'

- Milk - N
- Peanuts - N
- Eggs - N
- Tree - N
- Soybean - N
- Fish - N
- Wheat - N
- Shellfish - NI
- Sesame - N
- Crustaceans - N
- Molluscs - N

INGREDIENTS



POTATOES, VEGETABLE OIL (SOYBEAN, CANOLA, AND/OR COTTONSEED OILS), CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF DEXTROSE, SALT, DISODIUM DIHYDROGEN PYROPHOSPHATE (TO MAINTAIN NATURAL COLOR).

Simplot Traditional Potatoes

371943 - Simplot Traditional Potatoes Hash Brown Patties 6/5lb

Rich potato flavor that customers love ;Carton is pre-printed and retail ready ;Easy portion control ;Holds well on food bar or in deli cases

PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS

Deep Fryer Food Safety Statement: COOKING INSTRUCTIONS FOR FOOD SAFETY AND QUALITY, FOLLOW THESE COOKING INSTRUCTIONS. ENSURE PRODUCT REACHES AN INTERNAL TEMPERATURE OF 165°F. 3 minutes 345° Deep fry 8 units in a pie rack. Do not allow patties to overlap.

SERVING SUGGESTIONS

One-hundred and one serving ideas with this product. Serve as a side, top them with cheese, cheese and chili, or a slice of pepperoni and tomato sauce--let your creative side run wild.

MORE INFORMATION

NUTRITIONAL ANALYSIS

Calories	120	Total Fat	6 g	Sodium	270 mg
Protein	1 g	Trans Fat	0 g	Calcium	0 mg
Total Carbohydrates	15 g	Saturated Fat	1 g	Iron	0.4 mg
Sugars	0 g	Added Sugars	0 g	Potassium	200 mg
Dietary Fiber	1 g	Polyunsaturated Fat		Zinc	
Lactose		Monounsaturated Fat		Phosphorus	
Sucrose		Cholesterol	0 mg		
Vitamin A (IU)		Vitamin D	0 mcg	Thiamin	
Vitamin A (RE)		Vitamin E		Niacin	
Vitamin C		Folate		Riboflavin	
Magnesium		Vitamin B-6		Vitamin B-12	
Monosodium		Sulphites		Nitrates	

NUTRITIONAL CLAIMS

HIGH_FRUCTOSE_CORN_SYRUP	FREE_FROM	MSG	NO_ADDED	CORN	CONTAINS
TRANS_FAT	FREE_FROM				
VEGETARIAN	YES	HALAL	YES	VEGAN	YES

MORE IMAGES

